Ft Rucker 10 mile and team relay

Race Date
April 29, 2017 Overall Finish List
10 mile Male
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time
1 (I BERNARD 37 3% M 1 Top Fin 1:05:03.12
2 G-~ 34 20 M A Male 99 1:08:02.24
3 GEFRIAL 9 27 M "2 Male 99 1:08:22.40
4 G /o7 AP 23 22 M L3 Male 99 1:16:40.80
5 G CRISCHLER 20 2 M B’ Male 99 1:17:31.03
¢ (I GRousY 30 3 M {pMale 99 1:22:23.01
7 G YERS 33 22 M ~GMale 99 1:22:27.55
8 @ HEARD 10 23 M % Male 99 1:23:31.54
9 G CRAIG 3 27 M LEMate 99 1:38:07.08
10 (I sCHELER 27 24 M 1B Male 9 1:39:58.77
11 @EMAZZONE 24 24 M bmale 99 1:40:02.53
12 () LAUGH 28 34 M 11 Male 99 1:40:24.32
13 (I STEELMAN 3 25 M 12 Male 99 1:40:34.04
14 (@ GLOASON 13 23 M 13 Male 99 1:42:20.25
15 (D HERMANN 26 37 M 14 Male 99 1:42:50.54
16 (I H'RCONS 25 40 M 1 Master 1:43:23.36
17 (I A RREDONDO 14 30 M 15 Male 99 1:44:13.94
18 (D Krul 12 28 M 16 Male 99 1:49:19.70
19 (I 5REEDEN 7 28 M 17 Male 99 2:01:37.10

FINAL
LOPY
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Race Date
April 29, 2017

Qverall Name

1 (R ANHDAHL
2 () GERNARD
3 (D R~ YBURN

4 () DEAN

5 () 5ROWN

6 (I TERRELL

7 G V/ALLER

s (I s-urr

Results By Fort Rucker PFC

City

FT RUCKEr 1U mile ana 1eam reiay
Qverall Finish List

10 mile

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

4
38
29

6

1
18
35
19

47
34
32
29
32
30
32
25

F

M M M T M om T

1Tep Fin
“AFemale
A Female
L% Female
% Female
{FFemale
% Female

gFemale

Female

Time
1:18:43.71
1:31:07.94
1:38:07.36
1:48:46.76
1:69:00.44
2:02:13.69
2:04:20.27

2:22:21.41

FINAL
Cory

04/29/2017 09:24:24
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Race Date
April 29, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - CAIRN'S TOWER

Ft Ruckeri10 mile and team relay
Final Team Results

relay

Class - A coed
Overall
City

Cumulativ
Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

1 2 @EEBARQUIST- TEAM 1

Team - WORST PACE SCENARIO

1 11

Team - GLADIATORS

1 31

G:-ovard
Team - IT DEPENDS

1 32 @ noue

Results By Fort Rucker PFC

Team Score (times):

@ -~ \KE TEAM 3

e

T ):05:58.40 1:05:58.49

Finish Position - Inc.

:15:58.13 1:15:58.13

(

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

4

A

4 :17:04.30 1:17:04.30

e

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

11:44.71 1:11:44.71

(2

05/19/2017 01:11:29
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